Gosfield Lake British Open National Championships Page 1
27/07/2012 - 29/07/2012
Master sheet
Homologation: Ranking List
! Outram Sanchia "GBR - OpeF
WLO 1x not credit 260 TH
WLB 160 TO 200
LF 110 TB 100
LB 110 TF 100
WLF 160 RTB 100
B 60 RTF 100
WBB 150 TB
RwWBB 150 TBB 200
BB 90 TF 2x not credit
RBB 90 B 2x not credit
W5F 5x not credit TWBB 1x not credit 330
B TWF 150
WF 80 TWB 150
S 3x not credit TF
S out of time TS out of time
TS
First pass : 1420 Second pass : 1430
Total 2850
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Moore Charlotte

*GBR Ope F

Page 2

WLB
LF
LB

WLF

WBB
RwWBB
BB
RBB

WS5F

RW5F

W5B

WF

First pass :

5x not credit

out of time

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

310

310

1700

™
T5B

TBB

RTBB

TF

TO

TWO

TWB 1x not credit
TF

B

TWBB

TWF

TS 1x not credit

out of time
TS 2x not credit

Second pass :

Total :

350

200

200

100

200

300

150

100

330

150

2080

3780
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8 Allman Jemma "GBR OpeF
WLO 260 TH
WLB 160 T5B 2x not credit 350
LF 110 TBB 200
LB 110 RTBB 200
WLF 160 TF 100
B 60 TS 130
WBB 150 RTS 2x not credit 130
RWBB 150 B 100
BB 1x not credit 90 TF
RBB 90 RTB 100
F 60 RTF 100
WB 80 TWB 150
WF 80 TWF 1x not credit 150
RWB 80 B
WS5F 5x not credit TWBB g)ljtnoc:‘tticnr]eedit
S out of time TF
S
First pass : 1640 Second pass : 1710

Total

3350
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Wharton Charlotte

GBR Ope F

Page 4

180 POS
WL5F
WLB

LF

LB

WLF

WBB
RwWBB
BB

RBB

WB

RF

BFL

S 3x not credit

out of time
S 4x not credit

First pass :

420

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

60

80

60

500

2200

™
T5B

TBB

RTBB

TWBB

TWF

TS 1x not credit
RTS 1x not credit
B

TF

RTB

RTF

TO

TWO 1x not credit
TWB out of time

TF

Second pass :

Total :

350

200

200

330

150

130

130

100

100

100

100

200

300

2390

4590
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° Benjamin Jennifer GBR ~ OpeF

W5B Fall B 60
F 60
W5B Fall

First pass : Second pass : 120
Total : 120
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Shorten Danielle

GBR Ope F

Page 6

W5B

BB
RBB
WBB

RwWBB

WB
WF
LB

LF

RS

LB

WLF

First pass :

3x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

60

90

90

150

150

60

80

80

110

110

40

40

160

1220

TH

TB

TBB

RTBB

TBB

TF

TB

RTF

RTB

TF

TWB

TWF

TS

RTS

TB

TWBB

TF

Second pass :

Total

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

100

200

200

100

100

100

150

150

130

130

330

1690

2910
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! Benjamin Eleanor GBR ~ OpeF
WLO 260 TH
B 60 TSB 350
WBB 150 TBB 200
RWBB 150 RTBB 200
BB 90 T5F 350
RBB 90 TO 200
F 60 RTO 200
WB 80 TWO Fall
W5F Fall
First pass : 940 Second pass : 1500
Total : 2440




